Auswertung Sommer-Cup 2025

Bewerb 40 SchuB stehend
aufgelegt mit Ring-Wertung

Mannschaftswertung
Name

RAINER Hubert
GRILL Manfred
HASLINGER Gerhard

GRUBER Helmut
KERN Andreas. Hobby
BRUNMAYR Gerhard. Sport

HINTERBERGER Roland
STRNAD Michaela
STRNAD Michael
SCHACHNER Erich

BAUER Egon
MAURER Glinter
THANHOFER Gerhard

S-Nr

5122
2227
7159

2256
3741
1148

9193
4595
4598
6238

5770
4310
6107

max. 400

Verein

Priv. SV Bad Ischl
Priv. SV Bad Ischl
Priv. SV Bad Ischl

HSV Steyr
HSV Steyr
HSV Steyr

SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen

SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen
SC Offenhausen

Mannschaft

Bad Ischl1
Bad Ischl1l
Bad Ischl1

Steyr3
Steyr3
Steyr3

SCO4
SCO4
SCO4
SCO4

SCO5
SCO5
SCO5

Oberosterreichischer
Landesschiitzenverband

1Z Ringe

0
0
0

387
383

390
1160

383
344

379
1106

358
359
343

1060
353
343

322
1018

Juni Juli August gesamt

1160,0

1160

1106,0

1106

1060,0

1018,0



Einzelwertung

Name S-Nr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.5 4.8 IZ Ringe

HASLINGER Gerhard 7159 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 97 99 96 98 0 390
RAINER Hubert 5122 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 96 99 96 96 0 387
GRILL Manfred 2227 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 97 93 9 97 0 383
GRUBER Helmut 2256 HSV Steyr 97 96 97 93 0 383
HOLUB Gerhard 6404 Union Schlierbach 95 94 94 99 O 382
BRUNMAYR Gerhard 1148 HSV Steyr 93 97 98 91 O 379
THANHOFER Gerhard 6107 SC Offenhausen 92 95 93 92 0 372
EISL Hans 1577 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 94 95 89 91 O 369
MOSER Hermann 1815 Union Schlierbach 94 838 94 93 0 369
STRNAD Michael 4598 SC Offenhausen 91 92 90 95 O 368
STRNAD Michaela 4595 SC Offenhausen 89 93 90 87 0 359
HINTERBERGER Roland 9193  SC Offenhausen 92 91 88 87 0 358
JANKO Hubert 3138 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 84 87 91 94 0 356
BAUER Egon 5770 SC Offenhausen 90 87 90 86 O 353
KERN Andreas 3741 HSV Steyr 86 86 80 92 0 344
MAURER Gunter 4310 SC Offenhausen 86 89 85 83 0 343
SCHACHNER Erich 6238 SC Offenhausen 89 84 78 91 0 342
BLOSEL Wolfgang 6250 Priv. SV Bad Ischl 76 82 85 79 0 322



